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SOUBOR RODINNÝCH DOMU HOSTOUN

 SO-101-A-PŮDORYS
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Tabulka místností 1.NP

Č.

A-1.01
A-1.02
A-1.03
A-1.04
A-1.05

Název místnosti

CHODBA
OBÝVACÍ POKOJ, KUCHYNĚ
POKOJ
WC
TECHNICKÁ MÍSTNOST

Plocha (m2)

8,12
30,11

8,31
1,11
4,59

Tabulka místností 2.NP

Č.

A-2.01
A-2.02
A-2.03
A-2.04
A-2.05
A-2.06

Název místnosti

CHODBA
KOUPELNA
POKOJ
POKOJ
LOŽNICE
SCHODIŠTĚ

Plocha (m2)

3,33
9,60
9,40

13,01
15,45
4,54

S

PŮDORYS PŘÍZEMÍ

PŮDORYS PODKROVÍ

8,10
30,15
8,35

15,49

9,80
3,35

1,39
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